
 

for Downtown Happenings  
and Announcements, also visit 
MainStreetPontiac.org
 or follow us on Facebook! 
���SUPPORT LOCAL! �� 

 City & District 
Facilities:
Pontiac City Hall  

47450 Woodward Ave., 248-758-3000

O.C. Sheriff Pontiac Substation 
110 E. Pike St., 248-858-4951 “8” non-emgcy

Pontiac Public Library 
60 E. Pike St., 248-758-3942

Pontiac School District  
Administration Building 

47200 Woodward Ave., 248-451-6800

Waterford Regional Fire Dept./EMS 
Station 7

123 E. Pike St., 248-673-0405 non-emgcy 

50th District Court 
 70 N. Saginaw, 248-758-3800

Parking:
Due to the COVID-19 impact  
On-Street Downtown
PARKING is FREE 

until otherwise noted.
For updates & info:

MainStreetPontiac.org
 

The following are Not city-owned  
parking lots, $ and may be attended:

Lot 9 (Pontiac City Square) 
Lot 6 (Huron & Saginaw) 
McLaren Lot & Structure 
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DOWNTOWN
WALKING 
GUIDE
Presented by: 
 

Presented by:

THE DIA and 
COMMUNITY  
PARTNERS

The DIA and 
COMMUNITY  
PARTNERS 
 on this Gui

COVER X  - 

** Canvas Pontiac is the perfect way to Socially Distance while exploring our Downtown! 

Downtown Directory to Food, Retail, Features & More
Refer to Gold Dot number code on map for establishments located in Downtown Pontiac.  For many more downtown services and businesses, 

refer to the directory on MainStreetPontiac.org.  For the most current hours and/or restrictions, contact specific businesses or visit their websites.

We encourage the use of masks  
when supporting businesses indoors. 

THANK YOU  
TO OUR  
PRESENTING 
& COMMUNITY 
PARTNERS

Discover Events  
in Pontiac and Beyond! 

Buy Tickets! 
Promote YOUR Event!
getlocalhop.com

 

Established in 2020, Pontiac’s SOCIAL DISTRICTS are 
common outdoor areas available to the public for enjoying 
carryout† food and/or beverages from our downtown 
establishments in a more social distant setting.  It’s also  
a great way to explore Canvas Pontiac, other public art  
and our amazing downtown architecture while strolling  
Pontiac’s Downtown!  Denoted in Purple on Map.

Pontiac’s
SOCIAL 

DISTRICT 
AREAS

Banquet / Event Centers: 
Lafayette Grande Venue & Catering, 1 Lafayette
LM Cafe & Catering, 154 N. Saginaw
The Treasury Event Venue, 30 N. Saginaw

Fitness / Wellness:
Accurate Physical Therapy, 131 University
Anytime Fitness Pontiac, 149 N. Perry
Fight Club Fitness Hub, 91 N. Saginaw, Suite G104
Smash Hit Kickboxing Club, 48 N. Saginaw

Medical / Health:
McLaren Oakland Hospital, 50 N. Perry
Mercy Place Clinic, 55 Clinton St.
Oakland Primary Health Services, 46156 Woodward Ave.

Banking:
Bank of America, 41 N. Saginaw
Michigan Legacy Credit Union, 144 E. Pike St.

Places of Worship:
All Saints Episcopal Church, 171 W. Pike St.
First Presbyterian Church, 99 Wayne St.
Grace Gospel Fellowship, 65 E. Huron
St. Damien of Molokai, St. Vincent site, 46408 Woodward Ave.

Automotive Related:
Exxon Mobil Gas & Foodmart, 47910 Woodward Ave.
Goodyear Tire & Auto, 50300 Woodward Ave.
LBI Limited Collector Showroom, 48 W. Huron
PMD Garage, 40 W. Pike St.

Parks & Public Spaces:
Buckley Fountain Micro Park, at Lafayette & Saginaw
Hidden River Entertainment Place, 11 N. Saginaw
McLaren Park, 32 N. Saginaw
Saginaw Green Park, 111 N. Saginaw
West Alley (The Allery), between Wayne St. & Saginaw
Williamson Garden Park, 37 N. Saginaw

Food & Beverage:
Alley Cat Café, 31 N. Saginaw & Lawrence
Charlene’s Theatre Bar*, 12 N. Saginaw
Exferimentation Brewing Co., 7 N. Saginaw
Fillmore 13 Brewery, 7 N. Saginaw
Green Room Café*, inside PLAT, 47 N. Saginaw
LM Cafe & Catering, 154 N. Saginaw
Liberty Bar & Poutinerie, 85 N. Saginaw
Little Mo, 51 N. Saginaw
M1 Grill, 50501 Woodward Ave.
Max Out Fitness Juice Bar, 149 N. Perry
Paissa Wine Cellar*, 31 N. Saginaw

Things to Do:
Crofoot Ballroom & Venues, 1 S. Saginaw
Elektricity Nightclub, 15 S. Saginaw
Erebus Escape Room, 34 Oakland
Erebus Haunted Attraction, 18 S. Perry
Paissa Wine Cellar* - special events, 31 N. Saginaw

Arts / Culture / History:
BOX Gallery, 33 N. Saginaw
Canterbury Stained Glass, 175 S. Saginaw
Flagstar Strand Theatre, 12 N. Saginaw
Henk Studio, 106 N. Saginaw
Oakland History Center, 405 Cesar Chavez
Pontiac Creative Arts Center, 47 Williams
Pontiac’s Little Art Theatre (The PLAT), 47 N. Saginaw
Pontiac Transportation Museum - Coming soon!  250 W. Pike
The Art Experience Studio & Art Therapy, 175 S. Saginaw
CANVAS PONTIAC**, Murals, Architecture & More, Throughout

Retail:
American Cycle & Fitness, 203 N. Perry
Ceramics by Bob & Hazel, 108 N. Saginaw
Cloud 22 Head Shop, 22 N. Saginaw
Earth 2 Earth Screen Printing & Promo Products, 111 N. Perry
EveryBody by Dutton Farm, 64 N. Saginaw
Colors R Us Boutique, 71 N. Saginaw
Family Dollar Store, 96 Auburn Ave.
Leslie Electric & Lighting Company, 85 Oakland Ave.
Main Street Pawn Shop, 20 N. Saginaw
Michigan Mittens Collection, 111 N. Perry
Nelco Cleaning Supply, 49751 Woodward Ave.
Pontiac Paint Supply, 50104 Woodward Ave.
Pop’s Party Store, 28 N. Saginaw
Rich Signs, 124 N. Perry
Saginaw St. Consignments, 150 N. Saginaw

Salon Services:
Khemistry Beauty Lab, 28 N. Saginaw
Premier Salon and Spa, 73 N. Saginaw

COVID-19 HOURS & INFO: 
 

*Some of the establishments and facilities  
listed MAY have limited hours or  

operating restrictions. Please be sure  
to check their specific website or facebook  

page for the most current information.  

Thank You for your patience & stay safe!

†Please check each business for up-to-date info on carryout, curbside & dining options.

4 color process printing

cool gray 9C
for 1 color for printing

on coated stock

cool gray 11 U
for 1 color for printing

on uncoated stock

white
for printing

on dark backgrounds

REVISED: 3.14.19
GM Design
Corp. ID & Graphics

GM PEC Logo Lockup Master Art
Vector Art
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*$2.50 flat rate
McLaren Hospital  
Parking Structure

Also look for
MotorCities  
Historical  
Wayside Exhibits 
Blue Dots indicate  
the downtown-area 
exhibits. Also look for  
them located elsewhere 
around Oakland County.

N

S

p

Note:  This is NOT a city-owned parking lot. 
It IS paid parking and not connected to  

Pontiac municipal street parking. 
Please read parking rates and times here 
very carefully to avoid tickets or towing.

Williams, Pike,  
Franklin

Wessen,  
Bagley, 

Woodward

  
Auburn,  
South Blvd.

Note:  
Mainly special events

Lot 9  (Pontiac City Square)

Lot 6
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Pontiac High  
Schools  
Winning Canvas

To Locate Walk-Up Businesses  
& Amenities, Match Up the  
Numbers on this Guide with  

Corresponding Gold Dots  
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    CANVAS  PONTIAC  is...
an Art and Photography contest for anyone to 
enter. The top 25 submissions are reproduced 
on 8’ x 10’ canvases and installed on building 
exteriors throughout Downtown Pontiac for 
everyone to enjoy for a full year. 

A program of Main Street Pontiac & supported 
by the Detroit Institute of Arts, Canvas Pontiac 
includes a student category for Pontiac High 
School artists to participate in.

Welcome Pontiac High School!
Student works may be viewed at 1051 Arlene Ave., 
and the Pontiac Schools Administration Building  
located at: *47200 Woodward Ave. 

         info@mainstreetpontiac.org
             www.canvaspontiac.com

15

Our Sincere  
Thanks and 
Welcome  
to  our  
Presenting 
Sponsor:

p*

*

YOUR KEY      TO EXHIBIT LOCATIONSCANVAS PONTIAC
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Purple Areas 
Denote:
DOWNTOWN
PONTIAC 
SOCIAL  
DISTRICT 
AREAS

30 - EveryBody by Dutton Farm
31 - Smash Hit Kickboxing Club
32 - McLaren Park
33 -  The Treasury Event Venue
34 -  Pop’s Party Store
35 - Khemistry Beauty Lab Salon
36 -  Cloud 22 Head Shop
37 -  Main Street Pawn Shop
38 -  Charlene’s Theatre Bar*
39 -  Flagstar Strand Theatre
40 -  Crofoot Ballroom & Venues
41 -  Elektricity Nightclub
42 - Erebus Haunted Attraction
43 - Pontiac Public Library
44 -  Family Dollar Store 

14 - Lafayette Grande Venue & Catering
15 - Done Right Signs
16 - Saginaw Green Park
17 - Fight Club Fitness Hub
18 - Liberty Bar & Grill
19 - Premier Salon and Spa
20 - Colors R Us Boutique
21 - LBI Limited, Collector Automobiles
22 -  Nelco Cleaning Supply
23 -  Pontiac Paint Supply
24 - Little Mo
25 - Pontiac’s Little Art Theatre (PLAT) 
26 - Green Room Café* inside the PLAT
27 -  Bank of America
28 - Garden Park
29 - Box Gallery

1  -  Leslie Electric & Lighting Co.
2  -  American Cycle & Fitness
3  -  Erebus Escape Room
4  - OC Tees.net
5  -  Buckley Fountain Micro Park
6  -  LM Cafe & Catering
7  -  Saginaw Street Consignments
8 -  Anytime Fitness Pontiac
9 - Max Out Fitness & Juice Bar
10 -  Ceramics by Bob & Hazel
11  -  Henk Studio
12 - Rich Signs
13 - Earth 2 Earth / Michigan Mittens

45  - Goodyear Tire & Auto
46  - AlleyCat Café - A front / B café
47 - Paissa Wine Cellar*
48 - Hidden River Entrtnmnt Place
49 - Fillmore 13 Brewery
50 - 7 North Atrium
51 - Exferimentation Brewing Co.
52 - PMD Garage
53 - M1 Grill
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Hidden  
River Place

Saginaw Green 
Park

Mistaken  
Identity

LeYah McCoy

Make Yourself  
Free

John Gutoskey
 

Love of A 
Black Mother

Trinity Akins

 Work Beyond
Measure

Nathan Foster
 

Her Beauty Gained 
Her Everything

 She Ever Dreamt of...
Matt Schellenberg

 The Beauty of 
Empowerment
Kate Macinnis

The Kiss 
of Life

Luciano Mancuso

Rings of Saturn
Collin Preston

The Drummer of 
Eastern Market
Sharlene Welton

Rab Hamilton
Alex Gilford

Tamarindo
Katherine Sirvio

The Beautiful 
Journey

Matthew Harrington

Sunset Beach
Chris  Ahern

Untitled (Beams)
Pauly M. Everett

Sitting Up
Todd  

Gilleland 

Where The  
Grass Is Greener

Sky Chandler
 

Alley Fog
Tim Travis

 
 

Dog Fighter
Patrick Slatin

 
 

The Man 
in the Grey 

Flannel Shirt
Tim Gralewski

A Fairy Tail 
That Never Was

Nathan Foster 

Broken Melody
Anke Sturhahn 

Soweto  
Braai Shop

Dwight Morgan

Close To  
My Heart

Sarah McNeil

I am Yemenite 1 
 Michele Sider 

13 14 1615 2118 19 20 22 2423 2517

21 3 5 6 74 9 11108 12

Beyond These 
Windows be Treasure

Augustin Foster

7

Montcalm, 
GM Powertrain 


